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1 CMR 1 TU/2023/07579 30154 MANASH PRATIM GOSWAMI General No Male

2 CMR 2 TU/2023/09674 20458 ARIF MOHAMMAD CHOUDHURY EWS No Male

3 CMR 3 TU/2023/02770 25974 KUMARSANU  SALOI OBC (NCL) No Male

4 CMR 4 TU/2023/07846 26785 AYUSHMAAN  GOGOI OBC (NCL) No Male

5 CMR 5 TU/2023/02118 19240 KOMAL KUMARI SINGH General No Female

6 CMR 6 TU/2023/07097 19551 HASSAN  AHMED General No Male

7 CMR 7 TU/2023/02978 25932 NAMBRATA  BASUMATARY ST No Female

8 CMR 8 TU/2023/00442 19303 WASIM  AHMED General No Male

9 CMR 9 TU/2023/08085 30780 MADHURJYA  SARMA General No Male

10 CMR 10 TU/2023/02112 24480 NABIHA  SABRIN General No Female

11 CMR 11 TU/2023/06816 24135 BHAVNA  GOGOI OBC (NCL) No Female

12 CMR 12 TU/2023/08676 19381 PRIYANGSHU  DEKA General No Male

13 CMR 13 TU/2023/08764 32762 PARINITA  GOGOI OBC (NCL) No Female

14 CMR 14 TU/2023/00933 22161 HAIMANTI  SARKAR SC No Female

15 CMR 15 TU/2023/09227 4519 BIDISHA  TALUKDAR OBC (NCL) No Female

16 CMR 16 TU/2023/04366 18821 FIROOZ  AHMED General No Male

17 CMR 17 TU/2023/00825 21662 RAKESH PRATIM NATH OBC (NCL) No Male

18 CMR 18 TU/2023/08420 25604 NILUFAR  JASMINE General No Female

19 CMR 19 TU/2023/00897 19575 LOPAMUDRA  DUTTA General No Female

20 CMR 20 TU/2023/08731 33562 ABHISHEK  BORA General No Male

21 CMR 21 TU/2023/09817 32921 DEBASHMITA  BORAH OBC (NCL) No Female

22 CMR 22 TU/2023/05877 30259 DEVUPAM  BARUAH OBC No Male

23 CMR 23 TU/2023/08106 32213 ANUSMITA  PATHAK SC No Female

24 CMR 24 TU/2023/03752 26974 NILUTPAL  BARUAH OBC No Male

25 CMR 25 TU/2023/08143 28949 ANKUR  BORUAH OBC (NCL) No Male

26 CMR 26 TU/2023/09818 32080 KEVILONU  RICHA ST No Female

27 CMR 27 TU/2023/08722 21713 DEBASHREE  DEKA General No Female

28 CMR 28 TU/2023/03912 27894 NIKUMANI  KALITA General No Female

29 CMR 29 TU/2023/00382 19490 ANURAG  ANAND OBC (NCL) No Male

30 CMR 30 TU/2023/09931 29094 SANGHAMITRA  DEB OBC No Female

31 CMR 31 TU/2023/01835 23759 SENJAM OSHIN DEVI OBC No Female

32 CMR 32 TU/2023/02168 24391 SHARJID  SAGAR General No Male

33 CMR 33 TU/2023/08163 27928 PABITRA  BRAHMA ST No Male

34 CMR 34 TU/2023/01364 22156 DEEP JYOTI TIMUNG ST No Male

35 CMR 35 TU/2023/06972 29794 REJAUR  RAHMAN EWS No Male

36 CMR 36 TU/2023/09007 33543 JIMLY  DEKA General No Female

37 CMR 37 TU/2023/09425 33957 HIFZUL  ATIK General No Male

38 CMR 38 TU/2023/06950 29919 PRANGAN PRIYAM KHOUND EWS No Male

39 CMR 39 TU/2023/04783 24437 MITALI  CHAUDHARY SC No Female

40 CMR 40 TU/2023/08682 31822 AKIB JAVED RAHMAN General No Male

41 CMR 41 TU/2023/09060 33486 KISHOR  RAJKHOWA OBC (NCL) No Male

Tezpur University

Department: Civil Engineering

PROGRAMME NAME: M.Tech. in Civil Engineering

No of Seats: Total = 7 

 Intake:  Open: 4,  OBC-NCL: 2,  SC: 1,  ST: 0,  EWS: 0,  PWD:1 (Horizontal reservation)

Common Rank List (CRL)



42 CMR 42 TU/2023/07765 28080 DILJIT  BASUMATARY ST No Male

43 CMR 43 TU/2023/04703 28080 BWDWR  RAMCHIARY ST No Male

44 CMR 44 TU/2023/01165 22200 MOMOTA  BORO ST No Female

45 CMR 45 TU/2023/03785 22442 ABHINANDAN  LAHKAR EWS No Male

46 CMR 46 TU/2023/04191 27944 RITURAJ  BARUAH General No Male

47 CMR 47 TU/2023/06962 22424 NILAKSHI  DEVI OBC No Female

48 CMR 48 TU/2023/08197 32828 JUGAMI  BASUMATARY ST No Male

49 CMR 49 TU/2023/01663 7614 SHEEKHAR RAJ GOGOI OBC No Male

50 CMR 50 TU/2023/08153 28012 ROHIT  BHOWMICK EWS No Male

51 CMR 51 TU/2023/08740 33482 MEGHNA  NATH OBC No Female

52 CMR 52 TU/2023/07588 30400 TONISHA  TALUKDAR General No Female

53 CMR 53 TU/2023/08599 33333 ASHIF IKBAL HUSSAIN General No Male

54 CMR 54 TU/2023/07069 26723 BIKI  BARMAN SC No Male

55 CMR 55 TU/2023/00703 21180 MRIDUL  DAS OBC (NCL) No Male

56 CMR 56 TU/2023/00322 18895 JUBILEE  BARUAH OBC (NCL) No Female

57 CMR 57 TU/2023/07739 20441 LOBSANG TSERING ATJEPU ST No Male

58 CMR 58 TU/2023/05591 29589 PUNAM  SWARGIARY ST No Female

59 CMR 59 TU/2023/05299 25341 NISHITA  BARMAN General No Female

60 CMR 60 TU/2023/03942 27553 ANUJ  TIWARI EWS No Male

61 CMR 61 TU/2023/10079 20844 ANNAJYOTI  SAIKIA EWS No Male

62 CMR 62 TU/2023/06570 24873 BARASHA  KAKOTI SC No Female

63 CMR 63 TU/2023/05813 28938 PANCHAJIT  NARZARY ST No Male

64 CMR 64 TU/2023/08564 23227 HIRAKJYOTI  SAHARIA OBC No Male

65 CMR 65 TU/2023/07801 25132 MIJINK  GAYARY ST No Female

66 CMR 66 TU/2023/04805 28756 SONSE  TIMUNG ST No Male

67 CMR 67 TU/2023/09524 29006 GARGI  BARUAH General No Female

68 CMR 68 TU/2023/06250 28079 BHUPEN  NARZARY ST No Male

69 CMR 69 TU/2023/01298 23034 SUKANYA  BORA OBC (NCL) No Female

70 CMR 70 TU/2023/09409 28817 JUBLEE  NATH OBC (NCL) No Female

71 CMR 71 TU/2023/06756 26348 JYOTISMITA  GOSWAMI General No Female

72 CMR 72 TU/2023/08637 33472 TULUNGA  MUCHAHARY ST No Male

73 CMR 73 TU/2023/10056 33041 SAGAR  NARZARY ST No Male

74 CMR 74 TU/2023/07751 32327 MOKLESUR  RAHMAN General No Male

75 CMR 75 TU/2023/08698 26362 PRATIKSHA  DAS SC No Female

76 CMR 76 TU/2023/06996 30293 BEDANTA KUMAR DAS EWS No Male

77 CMR 77 TU/2023/04589 28797 BHARGAB PROTIM BORA OBC No Male

78 CMR 78 TU/2023/10180 33662 AMIT  KUMAR EWS No Male

79 CMR 79 TU/2023/01748 21681 RAKIBUR  RAHMAN General No Male

80 CMR 80 TU/2023/07738 28528 ZICORAJ  BRAHMA ST No Male

81 CMR 81 TU/2023/02840 26124 DARSHAN  MISHRA EWS No Male

82 CMR 82 TU/2023/05275 22695 KANISH  BRAHMA ST No Male

83 CMR 83 TU/2023/01112 22047 NISHAT  TASNIM General No Female

84 CMR 84 TU/2023/02176 24025 BHARGAWI  DEKA OBC No Female

Intake:  Open: 01, OBC-NCL: 01, SC: 00, ST: 01, EWS: 02, PWD:01(Horizontal Reservation)

Note: The vacant seats of GATE List will be filled through TUEE List

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Food Engineering and Technology

PROGRAMME NAME: M.Tech in Food Engineering and Technology (TUEE)

No of Seats: Total = 05
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1 CRL-1 TU/2023/10053 24793 SUMAN  KUMARI OBC (NCL) N/A Female
2 CRL-2 TU/2023/03227 20457 KARTHIKA.S  OBC (NCL) N/A Female
3 CRL-3 TU/2023/02232 12499 RAKSHA  RANI OBC (NCL) N/A Female
4 CRL-4 TU/2023/03372 26970 SIDDHANT  MISHRA General N/A Male
5 CRL-5 TU/2023/08405 25191 SOUVIK  ROY SC N/A Male
6 CRL-6 TU/2023/03689 25080 BIKASH  SWARGIARY ST N/A Male

7 CRL-7 TU/2023/06216 21140 DOROTHEA WENDY KHONGWIR ST N/A Female

8 CRL-8 TU/2023/00696 20700 ANSHIKA  MISHRA General N/A Female
9 CRL-9 TU/2023/09170 25106 GAURAV  PANESAR General N/A Male

10 CRL-10 TU/2023/05831 19406 SAURABH  DAS General N/A Male
11 CRL-11 TU/2023/02405 21033 SUBHANKAR  MAITY General N/A Male
12 CRL-12 TU/2023/08602 26484 NEHA  General N/A Female
13 CRL-13 TU/2023/08035 25842 AKSHAY  KHAN General N/A Male
14 CRL-14 TU/2023/05271 27293 LOUKRAKPAM BINITA CHANU OBC (NCL) N/A Female
15 CRL-15 TU/2023/08691 20477 JINTI  KAKATI General N/A Female
16 CRL-16 TU/2023/06748 30381 MALEMLEIMA  WAIKHOM OBC (NCL) N/A Female
17 CRL-17 TU/2023/08566 33380 KAMALIKA  SARKAR General N/A Female
18 CRL-18 TU/2023/09231 21578 SARIT  DEY General N/A Male
19 CRL-19 TU/2023/02387 22764 NARESH  DAS SC N/A Male
20 CRL-20 TU/2023/08591 33377 SANJEEV  KUMAR OBC (NCL) N/A Male
21 CRL-21 TU/2023/05186 28516 NANDAN  MAZUMDAR SC N/A Male
22 CRL-22 TU/2023/04970 22188 PRITY KUMARI GUPTA OBC (NCL) N/A Female
23 CRL-23 TU/2023/09967 22953 ROMIKA AYEKPAM OBC N/A Female
24 CRL-24 TU/2023/00470 20135 KANGKAN  KALITA General N/A Male
25 CRL-25 TU/2023/03602 23501 BHASKAR JYOTI HALOI SC N/A Male
26 CRL-26 TU/2023/07598 28132 MOIRANGTHEM PREETY DEVI OBC (NCL) N/A Female
27 CRL-27 TU/2023/04362 21244 OLYSMITA  CHOUDHURY SC N/A Female
28 CRL-28 TU/2023/02552 6664 YUVARAJ  GHOSH General N/A Male
29 CRL-29 TU/2023/02013 21478 ANGKITA  KAKATI General N/A Female
30 CRL-30 TU/2023/04665 24173 GOURAB  BARMAN EWS N/A Male

31 CRL-31 TU/2023/07643 28134 MAYANGLAMBAM ANUPAMA DEVI SC N/A Female

32 CRL-32 TU/2023/07585 28140 THOKCHOM YAISHANA OBC (NCL) N/A Female
33 CRL-33 TU/2023/01585 20587 GYAMAR  RINA ST N/A Female
34 CRL-34 TU/2023/02814 25849 SHREYASHA  PAL General N/A Female
35 CRL-35 TU/2023/07029 25038 TRIDEV  RABHA ST N/A Male
36 CRL-36 TU/2023/05087 28507 EVADA  SHYLLA ST N/A Female
37 CRL-37 TU/2023/08200 28458 SANJANA SANABAM OBC (NCL) N/A Female

38 CRL-38 TU/2023/01839 21169 CHABUNGBAM THOMSON SINGH OBC (NCL) N/A Male

39 CRL-39 TU/2023/06118 27189 ANKITA  SAMADDAR SC N/A Female
40 CRL-40 TU/2023/08736 19522 JARYUM  DOLEY ST N/A Female
41 CRL-41 TU/2023/04513 25676 GRACY  DANGMEI ST N/A Female
42 CRL-42 TU/2023/06145 22622 SHONLANG  SYAD ST N/A Male
43 CRL-43 TU/2023/07634 28133 SERAM BANDANA OBC (NCL) N/A Female
44 CRL-44 TU/2023/07055 22217 IWAKA  NOHRIANG ST N/A Female
45 CRL-45 TU/2023/06781 26097 AMANDEEP KUMAR RAJAK SC N/A Male

Tezpur University



Number of Seats: Total = 24 (Excluding the 11 candidates selected through GATE)
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1 CMR 1 TU/2023/06247 18966 NIYOR  DOHOTIA KHOUND EWS No Male

2 CMR 2 TU/2023/01314 23041 BAGMITA  BAISHNABI General No Female

3 CMR 3 TU/2023/09157 28931 HRIDOY RANJAN DAS OBC-NCL No Male

4 CMR 4 TU/2023/02337 19317 UDAYAN  MAHANTA General No Male

5 CMR 5 TU/2023/01032 22380 MOUSAM  BHAGAWATI General No Male

6 CMR 6 TU/2023/04752 25632 RICHITA  HAZARIKA General No Female

7 CMR 7 TU/2023/05585 28898 AMINUL  HOQUE EWS No Male

8 CMR 8 TU/2023/00688 20556 SYED RAMIZ  RAZA General No Male

9 CMR 9 TU/2023/00819 21501 KAMAL LUCHON DIHINGIA General No Male

10 CMR 10 TU/2023/03252 26505 PRAGYAN  BHARADWAJ General No Male

11 CMR 11 TU/2023/08291 28059 SYED SAIF UDDIN AHMED General No Male

12 CMR 12 TU/2023/00642 20364 JYOTIRMOYEE  DEKA General No Female

13 CMR 13 TU/2023/05879 26418 ARINDAM  DUARAH OBC-NCL No Male

14 CMR 14 TU/2023/03393 18785 PRIYAKSHI  DUARAH General No Female

15 CMR 15 TU/2023/04633 27931 NIRVAN  KALITA General No Male

16 CMR 16 TU/2023/01427 23263 MD ASADUZ  ZAMAN General No Male

17 CMR 17 TU/2023/08167 32842 RUPSHIKHA  ROY General No Female

18 CMR 18 TU/2023/08428 29881 ATRAYEE  BHARADWAJ General No Female

19 CMR 19 TU/2023/00887 20782 BOBINETA  HAZARIKA General No Female

20 CMR 20 TU/2023/07129 31555 AMAN ARINDOM  PANGING ST No Male

21 CMR 21 TU/2023/08740 33482 MEGHNA  NATH OBC No Female

22 CMR 22 TU/2023/05247 23761 PORIKHIT  DULAKASHARIA OBC-NCL No Male

23 CMR 23 TU/2023/07783 22160 BEBYSMITA  HAZARIKA ST No Female

24 CMR 24 TU/2023/08715 31467 TUTUMONI  BARUAH General No Male

25 CMR 25 TU/2023/08954 33800 ANURAG  KAKOTY General No Male

26 CMR 26 TU/2023/09466 33563 PRITAM KUMAR SINGH EWS No Male

27 CMR 27 TU/2023/03294 26844 RUPRANJAN  HAZARIKA ST No Male

28 CMR 28 TU/2023/08618 22511 NAIMA ANJUM CHOUDHURY General No Female

29 CMR 29 TU/2023/05088 25541 GOURAB  CHOUDHURY SC No Male

30 CMR 30 TU/2023/05824 20436 CHIRANJIT  TALUKDAR General No Male

31 CMR 31 TU/2023/03796 24901 AMIT  BANSAL General No Male

32 CMR 32 TU/2023/08163 27928 PABITRA  BRAHMA ST No Male

33 CMR 33 TU/2023/08145 30314 TIRTHARAJ  MALI SC No Male

34 CMR 34 TU/2023/01393 19232 SANGITA  KALITA General No Female

35 CMR 35 TU/2023/03175 22123 ANKIT  DAS SC No Male

36 CMR 36 TU/2023/08234 32934 AMINUL  HASSAN General No Male

37 CMR 37 TU/2023/09810 33038 NEHA  GOGOI OBC No Female

38 CMR 38 TU/2023/06809 31345 ABHIGYAN  HANDIQUE General No Male

39 CMR 39 TU/2023/06865 31406 MANJIT  DUTTA General No Male

40 CMR 40 TU/2023/00870 21668 NARUTTAM  PEGU ST No Male

41 CMR 41 TU/2023/06035 26905 MEGH PRANTO KEMPRAI ST No Male

42 CMR 42 TU/2023/04286 28163 ANWESSA  KASHYAP OBC-NCL No Female

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Energy

PROGRAMME NAME: M. Tech. in Energy Technology 

 Intake:  Open: 08, OBC-NCL: 07, SC: 03, ST: 02, EWS: 04, PWD:01 (Horizontal Reservation)



43 CMR 43 TU/2023/02336 21238 HIMASRI  DAS OBC-NCL No Female

44 CMR 44 TU/2023/06535 30945 SHYAM SUNDAR SAIKIA EWS No Male

45 CMR 45 TU/2023/00523 19451 SAURAV  ACHARYA General No Male

46 CMR 46 TU/2023/08077 31619 DEBRAJ  SAIKIA General No Male

47 CMR 47 TU/2023/02354 25239 NIVA  DAS General No Female

48 CMR 48 TU/2023/07809 22168 RIVAN  SAIKIA OBC No Male

49 CMR 49 TU/2023/08336 32912 HIRAKJYOTI  KALITA General No Male

50 CMR 50 TU/2023/05156 26346 ROKTIM PROBAL GOGOI OBC-NCL No Male

51 CMR 51 TU/2023/09817 32921 DEBASHMITA  BORAH OBC-NCL No Female

52 CMR 52 TU/2023/06286 27763 PABINA RANI BORO ST No Female

53 CMR 53 TU/2023/08799 33172 SATABDI  BORUAH General No Female

54 CMR 54 TU/2023/06032 23584 SAILEN  PHUKAN OBC-NCL No Male

55 CMR 55 TU/2023/09284 26015 JUNMONI  BARMAN OBC-NCL No Female

56 CMR 56 TU/2023/05884 23825 PRAKASHYAB  PODDAR General No Male

57 CMR 57 TU/2023/04351 8742 SUVAJEET  DAS SC No Male

58 CMR 58 TU/2023/08097 30882 HRITURAJ  SHARMA General No Male

59 CMR 59 TU/2023/03979 26507 SHRUTISMITA  SHIVAM General No Female

60 CMR 60 TU/2023/07696 23285 DEBORSHI  RAJKHOWA General No Male

61 CMR 61 TU/2023/03434 26039 NABANEET  UPADHAYA General No Male

62 CMR 62 TU/2023/06983 31550 MIJANUR ALI AHMED General No Male

63 CMR 63 TU/2023/04366 18821 FIROOZ  AHMED General No Male

64 CMR 64 TU/2023/00703 21180 MRIDUL  DAS OBC-NCL No Male

65 CMR 65 TU/2023/09620 34245 ABHIJIT  DAS SC No Male

66 CMR 66 TU/2023/08143 28949 ANKUR  BORUAH OBC-NCL No Male

67 CMR 67 TU/2023/00704 21144 IKRAMUL  HOQUE EWS No Male

68 CMR 68 TU/2023/08153 28012 ROHIT  BHOWMICK EWS No Male

69 CMR 69 TU/2023/04789 22498 BANYASHRI  GOGOI OBC-NCL No Female

70 CMR 70 TU/2023/08238 27170 TWINKLE  BRAHMA ST No Female

71 CMR 71 TU/2023/09592 33765 ISWANI  MALLICK SC No Male

72 CMR 72 TU/2023/03958 25598 PRIYANKA  KALITA General No Female

73 CMR 73 TU/2023/09642 34219 SHANTANU KAUSHIK BHUYAN OBC-NCL No Male

74 CMR 74 TU/2023/00322 18895 JUBILEE  BARUAH OBC-NCL No Female

75 CMR 75 TU/2023/05984 22727 SHYNTHAHANBY  TOIJAM OBC No Female

76 CMR 76 TU/2023/09925 33426 ROSE  DEORI ST No Female

77 CMR 77 TU/2023/09996 34093 ISHANU SHARMA PHUKAN General No Male

78 CMR 78 TU/2023/08197 32828 JUGAMI  BASUMATARY ST No Male

79 CMR 79 TU/2023/04703 28080 BWDWR  RAMCHIARY ST No Male

80 CMR 80 TU/2023/08981 33779 PARIKHIT  BURAGOHAIN OBC-NCL No Male
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1 CMR 1 TU/2023/02795 20155 PARVEEN  SULTANA EWS No Female

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Computer Science and Engineering

PROGRAMME NAME: M.Tech in CSE

No of Seats: Total = 28 (GATE+TUEE) *

 Intake:  Open: 11, OBC-NCL: 8, SC: 4, ST: 2, EWS: 3, PWD:1 (Horizontal Reservation)

* The actual vacency for admission through TUEE 2023 will change after admission through GATE.



2 CMR 2 TU/2023/09235 26075 MRIDUPABAN  BORDOLOI General No Male

3 CMR 3 TU/2023/06754 20265 PARTHA PRATIM BEZBARUAH OBC No Male

4 CMR 4 TU/2023/08372 25925 DIBYAJYOTI  DEKA General No Male

5 CMR 5 TU/2023/02832 20336 UNISHA  SARMA General No Female

6 CMR 6 TU/2023/09179 25077 NAFISA  AHMED General No Female

7 CMR 7 TU/2023/02501 25511 SNEHA  BARO ST No Female

8 CMR 8 TU/2023/02761 18826 HIMANGSU  BORAH EWS No Male

9 CMR 9 TU/2023/00479 19286 PR NAJAS MATHEW General No Male

10 CMR 10 TU/2023/04954 28759 VANDANA  SC No Female

11 CMR 11 TU/2023/01708 19973 DEBARSHI  SONOWAL ST No Male

12 CMR 12 TU/2023/01401 19299 PARISHMITA  DAS SC No Female

13 CMR 13 TU/2023/05189 26846 PRECHITA  GOSWAMI General No Female

14 CMR 14 TU/2023/05218 20840 RITUPARNA  BARMAN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

15 CMR 15 TU/2023/08469 27324 MANAS  BARMAN SC No Male

16 CMR 16 TU/2023/02068 19195 SAZID  AHMED EWS No Male

17 CMR 17 TU/2023/01949 23623 RUPANKITA  SARMA General No Female

18 CMR 18 TU/2023/00832 20802 ARISHMITA  BISWAS SC No Female

19 CMR 19 TU/2023/00726 18656 RATNADEEP  BARUAH General No Male

20 CMR 20 TU/2023/01961 24098 DIPSIKHA  CHETIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Female

21 CMR 21 TU/2023/03616 21473 PRATHAMESH DINBANDHU DOLUI SC No Male

22 CMR 22 TU/2023/04372 28548 TAMAL  BARMAN SC No Male

23 CMR 23 TU/2023/00580 20425 AMARTYA  DAS General No Male

24 CMR 24 TU/2023/02133 24720 ANAMIKA  General No Female

25 CMR 25 TU/2023/06585 31031 RITUPARNA  DAS SC No Female

26 CMR 26 TU/2023/05446 24541 NISHA  BORAH General No Female

27 CMR 27 TU/2023/09241 33864 MANASHJYOTI  BORO ST No Male

28 CMR 28 TU/2023/09293 21409 SURAJIT  DUTTA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

29 CMR 29 TU/2023/04336 21959 NAZMIN  NEHAR General No Female

30 CMR 30 TU/2023/04058 23400 ROSHAN  KHAREL OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

31 CMR 31 TU/2023/09684 23431 RAJ PRAKASH GUPTA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

32 CMR 32 TU/2023/01822 23739 CHARLINA  BHARALI General No Female

33 CMR 33 TU/2023/01037 21574 MOUSHREE  DEY General No Female

34 CMR 34 TU/2023/07937 30264 GARGI  BRAHMA ST No Female

35 CMR 35 TU/2023/09517 34108 ADITYA  BANGIA General No Male

36 CMR 36 TU/2023/06006 20610 KHYATI  CHOWDHURY General No Female

37 CMR 37 TU/2023/09803 33916 JNYANMONISH  DAS SC No Male

38 CMR 38 TU/2023/09865 30017 MOKIBUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY EWS No Male

39 CMR 39 TU/2023/05996 19013 MADHURJYA  DAS SC No Male

40 CMR 40 TU/2023/00749 21166 PARTHA JYOTI CHELENG General No Male

41 CMR 41 TU/2023/06990 29935 PRANJALIKA  DAS SC No Female

42 CMR 42 TU/2023/09411 33568 AYAN JYOTIRAJ GOHAIN PHUKAN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

43 CMR 43 TU/2023/07839 28521 KAJAL  RAWAT SC No Female

44 CMR 44 TU/2023/07068 21967 PALASH PRATIM DUTTA General No Male

45 CMR 45 TU/2023/07025 29684 KRITARTHA  LASKAR OBC No Male

46 CMR 46 TU/2023/05225 23686 ANAMIKA  RAY OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Female

No of Seats: Total = 25 (GATE + TUEE) *

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Computer Science and Engineering

PROGRAMME NAME: M.Tech in IT



Sl. No.
R

a
n

k
Application No.

R
eg

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 N
o

Name of the Applicant Category PWD

G
en

d
er

1 CMR 1 2031110020 20155 PARVEEN  SULTANA EWS No Female

2 CMR 2 2031110021 19286 PR NAJAS MATHEW General No Male

3 CMR 3 2031120003 20265 PARTHA PRATIM BEZBARUAH OBC No Male

4 CMR 4 2031200001 20406 ADITYA  DUTTA General No Male

5 CMR 5 2031070001 34108 ADITYA  BANGIA General No Male

6 CMR 6 2031110014 31502 NABANEET  BASISTH General No Male

7 CMR 7 2031190001 20802 ARISHMITA  BISWAS SC No Female

8 CMR 8 2031110028 32364 SHAHID AFRIDI SHAHID General No Male

9 CMR 9 2031190002 19973 DEBARSHI  SONOWAL ST No Male

10 CMR 10 2031110030 20336 UNISHA  SARMA General No Female

11 CMR 11 2031110019 19680 PARTHA PRATIM  SARMAH General No Male

12 CMR 12 2031110010 27751 MANAS PRATIM DAS SC No Male

13 CMR 13 2031080001 18826 HIMANGSU  BORAH EWS No Male

14 CMR 14 2031110016 21959 NAZMIN  NEHAR General No Female

15 CMR 15 2031220001 33916 JNYANMONISH  DAS SC No Male

16 CMR 16 2031110009 20610 KHYATI  CHOWDHURY General No Female

17 CMR 17 2031110018 21967 PALASH PRATIM DUTTA General No Male

18 CMR 18 2031110003 25282 ANTARJEETA  BORO ST No Female

19 CMR 19 2031080004 19195 SAZID  AHMED EWS No Male

20 CMR 20 2031020001 22273 JAYANTA  BARMAN SC No Male

21 CMR 21 2031110005 31486 FARNAZ  AHMED EWS No Female

22 CMR 22 2031110031 28759 VANDANA  SC No Female

23 CMR 23 2031270002 28248 GYANATEET  DUTTA General No Male

24 CMR 24 2031110012 21574 MOUSHREE  DEY General No Female

25 CMR 25 2031080002 26846 PRECHITA  GOSWAMI General No Female

26 CMR 26 2031110006 24892 HIROK JYOTI DEWRI ST No Male

27 CMR 27 2031110011 33864 MANASHJYOTI  BORO ST No Male

28 CMR 28 2031110023 21473 PRATHAMESH DINBANDHU DOLUI SC No Male

29 CMR 29 2031110013 27031 MRINMOY  KACHARI ST No Male

30 CMR 30 2031080003 18656 RATNADEEP  BARUAH General No Male

31 CMR 31 2031110007 21980 JOYDEEP  SARKAR SC No Male

32 CMR 32 2031160004 24098 DIPSIKHA  CHETIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Female

33 CMR 33 2031110029 32302 TAPASHYA  SAIKIA General No Female

34 CMR 34 2031160002 33568 AYAN JYOTIRAJ GOHAIN PHUKAN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) No Male

35 CMR 35 2031110024 26883 PRIYAM PRATIM SAIKIA ST No Male

36 CMR 36 2031110027 31031 RITUPARNA  DAS SC No Female

* The actual vacancy for admission through TUEE 2023 may change after the finalization of admission based on GATE score

 Intake:  Open: 10, OBC-NCL: 7, SC: 4, ST: 2, EWS: 2, PWD:1 (Horizontal Reservation)

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Mechanical Engineering

* The actual vacency for admission through TUEE 2023 will change after admission through GATE

PROGRAMME NAME: M-Tech in Mechanical Engineering

No of Seats: Total = 05

 Intake:  Open: 01, OBC-NCL: 02, SC: 01, ST: 00, EWS: 01, PWD:XX  (Horizontal Reservation) *
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1 CMR 1 TU/2023/05841 26371 APALAK  SHARMA General No Male
2 CMR 2 TU/2023/00887 20782 BOBINETA  HAZARIKA General No Female
3 CMR 3 TU/2023/01314 23041 BAGMITA  BAISHNABI General No Female
4 CMR 4 TU/2023/00688 20556 SYED RAMIZ  RAZA General No Male
5 CMR 5 TU/2023/02559 24885 NILAV JYOTI SARMA General No Male
6 CMR 6 TU/2023/03252 26505 PRAGYAN  BHARADWAJ General No Male
7 CMR 7 TU/2023/09157 28931 HRIDOY RANJAN DAS OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Male
8 CMR 8 TU/2023/03377 25136 SAYAN  SUKLABAIDYA SC No Male
9 CMR 9 TU/2023/05585 28898 AMINUL  HOQUE EWS No Male

10 CMR 10 TU/2023/04381 25851 JULI  SAIKIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Female
11 CMR 11 TU/2023/06809 31345 ABHIGYAN  HANDIQUE General No Male
12 CMR 12 TU/2023/03617 22308 SANGEETA  SAIKIA EWS No Female
13 CMR 13 TU/2023/08954 33800 ANURAG  KAKOTY General No Male
14 CMR 14 TU/2023/06286 27763 PABINA RANI BORO ST No Female
15 CMR 15 TU/2023/08280 29382 MANABIKA  DAS SC No Female
16 CMR 16 TU/2023/04789 22498 BANYASHRI  GOGOI OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Female
17 CMR 17 TU/2023/00799 21436 DIKSHITA  BARUAH OBC No Female
18 CMR 18 TU/2023/04752 25632 RICHITA  HAZARIKA General No Female
19 CMR 19 TU/2023/04633 27931 NIRVAN  KALITA General No Male
20 CMR 20 TU/2023/03958 25598 PRIYANKA  KALITA General No Female
21 CMR 21 TU/2023/08336 32912 HIRAKJYOTI  KALITA General No Male
22 CMR 22 TU/2023/03796 24901 AMIT  BANSAL General No Male
23 CMR 23 TU/2023/02804 19620 KANGKANA  SHARMA General No Female
24 CMR 24 TU/2023/06847 31375 MADHURJYA  BARUAH General No Male
25 CMR 25 TU/2023/01427 23263 MD ASADUZ  ZAMAN General No Male
26 CMR 26 TU/2023/06247 18966 NIYOR  DOHOTIA KHOUND EWS No Male
27 CMR 27 TU/2023/02358 25247 HRITOM  BORUAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Male
28 CMR 28 TU/2023/08799 33172 SATABDI  BORUAH General No Female
29 CMR 29 TU/2023/02613 22237 BIDISHA  DAS OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Female
30 CMR 30 TU/2023/07703 27015 THOTCHAN  AS ST No Female
31 CMR 31 TU/2023/06695 31199 ROHAN  SARMA General No Male
32 CMR 32 TU/2023/03420 18627 KAMAL JYOTI NARZARY ST No Male
33 CMR 33 TU/2023/05029 24233 ANIRBAN  DAS SC No Male
34 CMR 34 TU/2023/07005 30328 SAFRIN  AHMED General No Female
35 CMR 35 TU/2023/07031 31268 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS General No Male
36 CMR 36 TU/2023/00375 18880 DHIRAJ  PATAR ST No Male
37 CMR 37 TU/2023/05824 20436 CHIRANJIT  TALUKDAR General No Male
38 CMR 38 TU/2023/03979 26507 SHRUTISMITA  SHIVAM General No Female
39 CMR 39 TU/2023/03434 26039 NABANEET  UPADHAYA General No Male
40 CMR 40 TU/2023/05247 23761 PORIKHIT  DULAKASHARIAOBC (Non Creamy Layer)No Male
41 CMR 41 TU/2023/07696 23285 DEBORSHI  RAJKHOWA General No Male
42 CMR 42 TU/2023/06743 31231 DHRITIRAJ  KASHYAP General No Male

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Electronics and Communication  Engineering



Open: 14, OBC-NCL: 9, SC: 5, ST: 3, EWS: 4, PWD:2 (Horizontal Reservation)
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1 CMR1 TU/2023/01796 19171 TRINANKUR  DEB ROY General No Male

2 CMR2 TU/2023/03393 18785 PRIYAKSHI  DUARAH General No Female

3 CMR3 TU/2023/02870 26007 NISTHA  DUTTA General No Female

4 CMR4 TU/2023/04326 25437 DIPJYOTI  BORAH OBC NCL No Male

5 CMR5 TU/2023/07687 26143 DEBASHREE  SONOWAL ST No Female

6 CMR6 TU/2023/02337 19317 UDAYAN  MAHANTA General No Male

7 CMR7 TU/2023/05231 23566 KARTIK CHANDRA DEY General No Male

8 CMR8 TU/2023/00819 21501 KAMAL LUCHON DIHINGIA General No Male

9 CMR9 TU/2023/04131 25547 DIP JYOTI DUTTA OBC NCL No Male

10 CMR10 TU/2023/07413 31921 PRINCE  SONOWAL ST No Male

11 CMR11 TU/2023/08167 32842 RUPSHIKHA  ROY General No Female

12 CMR12 TU/2023/09284 26015 JUNMONI  BARMAN OBC NCL No Female

13 CMR13 TU/2023/02380 20330 CHIRANJIT  PRAJAPATI OBC NCL No Male

14 CMR14 TU/2023/08314 25640 NILANJANA  CHOUDHURY General No Female

15 CMR15 TU/2023/08291 28059 SYED SAIF UDDIN AHMED General No Male

16 CMR16 TU/2023/06198 29855 HRIDAYAM  BORTHAKUR General No Male

17 CMR17 TU/2023/07747 25367 KINGSHUK KRINJAL SAIKIA OBC NCL No Male

18 CMR18 TU/2023/06418 27035 RITURAJ  BORDOLOI General No Male

19 CMR19 TU/2023/04327 25578 DIKSHA  KALITA General No Female

20 CMR20 TU/2023/00698 20402 REZAUL  KARIM General No Male

21 CMR21 TU/2023/05156 26346 ROKTIM PROBAL GOGOI OBC NCL No Male

22 CMR22 TU/2023/07549 25999 NISHA  RAMCHIARY ST No Female

23 CMR23 TU/2023/09466 33563 PRITAM KUMAR SINGH EWS No Male

24 CMR24 TU/2023/05227 29423 MOHIT  TAYUNG ST No Male

25 CMR25 TU/2023/09642 34219 SHANTANU KAUSHIK BHUYAN OBC NCL No Male

26 CMR26 TU/2023/08800 31774 PRAGHYALAKSHMI  GOGOI OBC NCL No Female

27 CMR27 TU/2023/08009 32468 CHANDAN  KUMAR SC No Male

28 CMR28 TU/2023/05314 28477 DHARITRI  DUTTA EWS No Female

29 CMR29 TU/2023/05632 28397 JATISMAR  SAHA General No Male

30 CMR30 TU/2023/00704 21144 IKRAMUL  HOQUE EWS No Male

31 CMR31 TU/2023/09925 33426 ROSE  DEORI ST No Female

32 CMR32 TU/2023/05495 28417 TINA  BORAH OBC No Female

33 CMR33 TU/2023/04799 28489 JYOTIRMOY  ..NATH OBC No Male

34 CMR34 TU/2023/06994 31388 BITUPAN  AMSONG ST No Male

35 CMR35 TU/2023/02238 21969 JAZMAN  AHMED EWS No Male

36 CMR36 TU/2023/02968 26008 MUKUNDA MADHAV DAS SC No Male

37 CMR37 TU/2023/01527 23495 DARSHAN  KASHYAP OBC No Male

38 CMR38 TU/2023/07311 30311 SIMRAN  SHARMA General No Female

39 CMR39 TU/2023/04329 23662 HIMADRI  DEORI ST No Female

40 CMR40 TU/2023/06915 23137 ROHAN  DAS SC No Male

41 CMR41 TU/2023/04769 21204 RIMPI  GOGOI OBC NCL No Female

42 CMR42 TU/2023/09684 23431 RAJ PRAKASH GUPTA OBC NCL No Male

43 CMR43 TU/2023/09119 32166 JIGYAS  HANDIQUE OBC NCL No Male

44 CMR44 TU/2023/09393 25253 SYED ZAHIDUL RIZBI General No Male

45 CMR45 TU/2023/03007 25861 SUMON  YEIN ST No Male

46 CMR46 TU/2023/02222 19676 PUJASHREE  KASHYAP General No Female

47 CMR47 TU/2023/06865 31406 MANJIT  DUTTA General No Male

48 CMR48 TU/2023/07993 26035 KRITY  BORAH ST No Female

49 CMR49 TU/2023/06757 30792 TILUSMITA  DOLEY ST No Female

PROGRAMME NAME: M-Tech in Electronics Design and Technology

INTAKE: 35 (GATE+TUEE)*

* The actual vacency for admission through TUEE 2023 will change after admission through GATE



50 CMR50 TU/2023/02942 23206 SUMAN  DAS OBC NCL No Female

51 CMR51 TU/2023/06983 31550 MIJANUR ALI AHMED General No Male

52 CMR52 TU/2023/08145 30314 TIRTHARAJ  MALI SC No Male

53 CMR53 TU/2023/05237 24711 KARABI  DOLEY ST No Female

54 CMR54 TU/2023/09896 33576 ABHIK  CHANDA SC No Male

55 CMR55 TU/2023/09592 33765 ISWANI  MALLICK SC No Male

56 CMR56 TU/2023/08981 33779 PARIKHIT  BURAGOHAIN OBC NCL No Male

57 CMR57 TU/2023/07577 32201 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR GOGOI General No Male

Open: 8, OBC-NCL: 5, SC: 3, ST: 1, EWS: 2, PWD:1 (Horizontal Reservation)

SL. No.  

R
A

N

K APPLICATION NO.
REG.     

NO.
NAME

C
A

T
E

G
O

R

Y

P
W

D

G
E

N

D
E

R

1 CMR1 TU/2023/08314 25640 NILANJANA CHOUDHURY General No Female

2 CMR2 TU/2023/01796 19171 TRINANKUR DEB ROY General No Male

3 CMR3 TU/2023/05314 28477 DHARITRI  DUTTA EWS No Female

4 CMR4 TU/2023/04327 25578 DIKSHA  KALITA General No Female

5 CMR5 TU/2023/02870 26007 NISTHA  DUTTA General No Female

6 CMR6 TU/2023/03678 25282 ANTARJEETA  BORO ST No Female

7 CMR7 TU/2023/07311 30311 SIMRAN  SHARMA General No Female

8 CMR8 TU/2023/02238 21969 JAZMAN  AHMED EWS No Male

9 CMR9 TU/2023/08009 32468 CHANDAN  KUMAR SC No Male

10 CMR10 TU/2023/06198 29855 HRIDAYAM  BORTHAKUR General No Male

11 CMR11 TU/2023/01950 24383 KARISHMA  BORA OBC NCL No Female

12 CMR12 TU/2023/04769 21204 RIMPI  GOGOI OBC NCL No Female

13 CMR13 TU/2023/01527 23495 DARSHAN  KASHYAP OBC No Male

14 CMR14 TU/2023/06058 23940 BARAKHA  LICKSON OBC No Female

15 CMR15 TU/2023/09754 27751 MANAS PRATIM DAS SC No Male

16 CMR16 TU/2023/02380 20330 CHIRANJIT  PRAJAPATI OBC NCL No Male

17 CMR17 TU/2023/06718 28808 ALEE  BORAH OBC No Female

18 CMR18 TU/2023/07549 25999 NISHA  RAMCHIARY ST No Female

19 CMR19 TU/2023/07747 25367 KINGSHUK KRINJAL SAIKIA OBC NCL No Male

20 CMR20 TU/2023/05949 30242 RAJ KUMAR GOGOI OBC No Male

21 CMR21 TU/2023/06757 30792 TILUSMITA  DOLEY ST No Female

22 CMR22 TU/2023/05760 28177 INDRANIL  SAIKIA OBC No Male

23 CMR23 TU/2023/02968 26008 MUKUNDA MADHAV DAS SC No Male

24 CMR24 TU/2023/02222 19676 PUJASHREE  KASHYAP General No Female

25 CMR25 TU/2023/09736 34061 KRISHNA  BANIA SC No Female

26 CMR26 TU/2023/05237 24711 KARABI  DOLEY ST No Female

27 CMR27 TU/2023/04799 28489 JYOTIRMOY NATH OBC No Male

28 CMR28 TU/2023/00832 20802 ARISHMITA  BISWAS SC No Female

29 CMR29 TU/2023/02004 24464 AGNIVEENA  DUTTA RAJBONGSHI General No Female

30 CMR30 TU/2023/09393 25253 SYED ZAHIDUL RIZBI General No Male

31 CMR31 TU/2023/06861 19713 NIBEDITA  SINHA OBC NCL No Female

32 CMR32 TU/2023/07993 26035 KRITY  BORAH ST No Female

* The actual vacency for admission through TUEE 2023 will change after admission through GATE

INTAKE: 19 (GATE + TUEE) *

PROGRAMME NAME: M-Tech in Bioelectronics

Tezpur University

Common Rank List (CRL)

Department: Electronics and Communication  Engineering



33 CMR33 TU/2023/00698 20402 REZAUL  KARIM General No Male

34 CMR34 TU/2023/06646 31085 POLY  GOGOI OBC No Female

35 CMR35 TU/2023/05963 22778 CHANDAN JYOTI HAZARIKA General No Male

36 CMR36 TU/2023/02942 23206 SUMAN  DAS OBC NCL No Female

37 CMR37 TU/2023/09803 33916 JNYANMONISH  DAS SC No Male

38 CMR38 TU/2023/08733 31568 HASAN SHARIF KHAN General No Male

39 CMR39 TU/2023/04345 22774 KABYASHREE  CHANGMAI OBC NCL No Female


